
ANNEX A

STATUS OF CY 2015 BUDGET PROGRAM
January 1-April 30, 2015
(In Thousand Pesos)

   A. GAA - R.A. 10651              1,739,768,572              1,317,776,766 75.7%                421,991,806 

         Departments              1,333,849,887              1,236,421,821 92.7%                  97,428,066 

         Special Purpose Funds                 405,918,685                   81,354,945 20.0%                324,563,740 

  B.  AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATION 866,231,428                809,548,720                93.5% 56,682,708                 

         Retirement and Life Insurance Premium 30,139,510                  30,197,213                  100.2%                        (57,703)

         Internal Revenue Allotment 389,860,429                389,860,429                100.0%                                 -  

         Pension of Ex-Pres./Ex-Pres. Widows 331                              331                              100.0%                                 -  

         Grants/Donations 142,902                       142,902                       100.0%                                 -  

         Special Account in the General Fund 21,250,256                  8,828,428                    41.5% 12,421,828                 

             Motor Vehicle Users Charge Fund 12,998,297                  4,125,514                    31.7%                    8,872,783 

             Others 8,251,959                    4,702,914                    57.0%                    3,549,045 

          Net Lending             26,500,000                  -                               0.0%                  26,500,000 

          Interest Payment 372,863,000                372,863,000                100.0%                                 -  

        Tax Expenditures Fund/Customs Duties and Taxes 25,475,000                  7,656,417                    30.1%                  17,818,583 

ORIGINAL PROGRAM 2,606,000,000             2,127,325,486             81.6% 478,674,514               

OTHER RELEASES -                               48,165,980                  0.0% (48,165,980)               

CONTINUING APPROPRIATION -                               47,946,753                  (47,946,753)               

R.A. 10633 25,496,850                  0.0% (25,496,850)               

        Departments 18,165,779                                  (18,165,779)

        Special Purpose Funds 7,331,071                                      (7,331,071)

SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET-R.A. 10652 -                               22,449,903                  (22,449,903)               
        Departments 12,714,040                  (12,714,040)               

        Special Purpose Funds 9,735,863                    (9,735,863)                 

AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS -                               219,227                       (219,227)                    

       Grants/Donations 209,689                                            (209,689)

      Military Camps Sales Proceeds Fund 9,538                                                    (9,538)

TOTAL 2,606,000,000             2,175,491,466             83.5% 430,508,534               
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WEBSITE‐AS OF APRIL 30, 2015.xls SUM

http://www.dbm.gov.ph/wp-content/uploads/e-Fund_Releases/2015/April/SAR_A-1_April.pdf
http://www.dbm.gov.ph/wp-content/uploads/e-Fund_Releases/2015/April/SAR_AllSources_April.pdf
http://www.dbm.gov.ph/wp-content/uploads/e-Fund_Releases/2015/April/ADJUSTMENT_WEBSITE-AS OF APRIL 30, 2015.pdf

